ADC1205,ADC1225
ADC1205 ADC1225 12-Bit Plus Sign MuP Compatible A/D Converters
Literature Number: SNAS537A
TL/H/5676
A
D
C
1

ole
te
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0§C to 70§C b40§C to a85§C
Non-Linearity 0.024% ADC1205CCJ-1 ADC1225CCD-1 ADC1205CCJ ADC1225CCD
Package Outline J24A D28D J24A D28D
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
Ceramic Dual-In Line Package (J)
Order Number ADC1205CCJ-1 or ADC1205CCJ
NS Package Number J24A
17
Obs
ole
te
A
D
C
1
2
0
5
/
A
D
C
1
2
2
5
1
2
-B
it
P
lu
s
S
ig
n
m
P
C
o
m
p
a
ti
b
le
A
/
D
C
o
n
v
e
rt
e
rs
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) (Continued)
Ceramic Dual-In-Line Package (D)
Order Number ADC1225CCD-1 or ADC1225CCD
NS Package Number D28D
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
NATIONAL’S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT
DEVICES OR SYSTEMS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN APPROVAL OF THE PRESIDENT OF NATIONAL